
 

Stream Team Members
streamteam@greatswamp.org

Monitor Email Address

Wes Boyce wesleyboyce@gmail.com

Melissa Cameron meliskcameron@gmail.com

Jim Cronin sjcronin62@verizon.net

Jim Daly dalyjame@verison.net

James K Daly <James.Daly@shu.edu>

Nick D'Ambrosio nick.m.dambrosio@gmail.com

Mike Duffy mikeduffyh2o@yahoo.com

Roger Edwards rogere3@aol.com

John Engdahl JEngdahl53@gmail.com

George Finlay george@principiainc.com

Tom Flatley tomflatley@gmail.com

Gene Fox earlyfox@att.net

Louis Giordano lgsfecua@hotmail.com

Henry Hawkins hawkins66@ymail.com

Paul Hawkins hawkinsversoix@gmail.com

Robert Hergenrother rphrail76@gmail.com

Faith Justus faithmuriithi33@gmail.com

Chrissy Katz gillespiehill@me.com

Christopher Kennedychrisken53@hotmail.com

John Kramer jkksummit@aol.com

Oleg (Al) Krotoff hounddog3232@yahoo.com

Cathy Lee clee@cse.edu

cathycoylelee@gmail.com

Fernanda Lois fernandalois0905@gmail.com

Bill Marshall bill.marshall@gmail.com

Ethan Mauch mauchingjays@gmail.com

Mary McCloskey-Wagnermwagner@fhcds.org

Ana Mendes anacatarinamendes@msn.com

Jory Miller joryemiller@gmail.com

Federico Nealon forestrynwood@msn.com

Kristina Necovska kristina.necovska@gmail.com

Mary Orloff maryorloff22@yahoo.com

Stephanie Queirolo stephq5@optonline.net

Jim Salierno salierno@fdu.edu

Susan Sallamack ssallamack@comcast.net

Douglas Sipos antqlocks@aol.com

Brendan Schneider bschneid@brandeis.edu

Kathleen Schwartz gfbykathie@aol.com

Lisa Stevens Lisa.Stevens@verint.com

Frank Stillinger fhs@princeton.edu

Reuven Tarlow

Jocelyn van den Akkerbishop.jocelyn@gmail.com

Stefan van den Akker postvanstefan@yahoo.com

Elizabeth Vollavanh ehv07181@verizon.net

Lee Wallace wallace8008@yahoo.com

Rei-Hua Wang Rei-Hua.Wang@aecom.com

Jeff Webb jeff.webb1018@gmail.com

Ron Weissman rotanawe@aol.com

Meg Zaleski megzaleski716@gmail.com

Staff

Sandra LaVigne sandral@greatswamp.org

Sally Rubin srubin@greatswamp.org

Hazel England hazele@greatswamp.org


